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* @n coloana "Admis" = @nmatriculat

Ciclu de @nv[\[m`nt: Licen\[; #nv[\[m`nt cu frecven\[

NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

CODRICEL M. BIANCA-MARINA   1   T 8.95 7.55 10.008.95 AIAT

MIHU| C. ROMINA-ANDREEA   2   T 8.01 7.70 7.708.01 AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, EAT, ISMT,
MRT

MIHAI A.M. DORIAN-FLORIN   3   T 7.25 5.25 9.157.25 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT

FERECATU I MARIAN-COSMIN   4   T 7.05 5.35 8.607.05 CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT

R{DESCU }.G. }TEFANIA-GABRIELA   5   T 6.83 7.90 7.306.83 AIAB, AIAT

GRIGORIE M DANIEL-ALIN   6   T 6.80 8.25 6.956.80 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

ANCULETE M. ANDREEA   7   T 6.66 6.80 5.406.66 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT

LULELARU G. S. }TEFAN-EMIL   8   T 6.61 7.70 6.056.61 CEB, CRB, CET, CRT, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT,
ISMT, MRB, MRT

POPA I DANIEL-ALEXANDRU   9   T 6.60 5.00 7.506.60 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, EAT, MRB,
MRT

CONDESCU D.D. CLAUDIU -CONSTANTIN  10   T 6.45 6.05 8.006.45 CRB, CEB, CRT, CET, AIAB, ISMB, AIAT,
ISMT

S{VULEA F. ANDREI-ALIN  11   T 6.28 5.50 8.056.28 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, MRB, MRT

PUNG{ C.S. ADRIAN-}TEFAN  12   T 6.25 5.50 5.856.25 AIAB, AIAT, EAB, ISMB

STANCIU S. }. ANDREI-MARIUS  13   T 6.23 6.20 6.756.23 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,
EAT

M{C{NEA|{ C FLORIN  14   T 6.20 5.25 6.606.20 CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT,
EAT, ISMT, MRT

STRECHIE M DENIS-CRISTIAN  15   T 6.08 6.80 5.506.08 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,
MRT
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